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
Excelient solls, 80% prme A good dairy farm for the large operator or multi family.
Price Reduced! Call Rachel or Dallas.

Mifflin County - 104 Ac Dairy Farm, 35 tie stalls, pipeline, 3 silos, heifer barn, pole
shed, 3 bedroom house Good land and nice buildings Good production records.
Call Rache! or Dallas

Miftlin County - 151 Ac dairy farm, 34 tie stalls, new pipeline, 2 silos, 2 bams, 2
houses (4 & 3 bedrooms) 2 wells, spring and 2 streams A good showplace farm Call
Dallas

Development Land Available - Call For Detalils
RACHEL PORT - Realtor DALLAS E. WILL - Realtor, GRI

1-814-669-4194 Home B e 5451

Home - 1-717-543-5685

SERVING THE FOLLOWING COUNTIES WITH BROKERAGE
AND APPRAISALS Mifflin, Centre, Huntingdon, Juniata, Perry,
Snyder, Northumberland and Union.

MEMBER OF LOCAL MULTI-LISTS

Large Stone Church Building and con-
’ necting frame building presently used
} as a church. Lots of possibilities, ask-
) ing $55,000 or best offer.
For information call

NEW YORK FARMS

#1045 - Cayuga County - near Weedsport. 220
acre dairy farm, 115 acres beautiful productive
cropland; 54 cow bam fully equipped, 3 silos,
heifer barn, 3 bdrm. modern home. Priced rea-
sonable $170,000. $70,000 down, balance
owner financing.

#1207 - A great opportunity if you have your
cattle, equipment and a down payment. 300
cow freestall operation with new double 12
quick exit parlor. 470 acres of well drained pro-
ductive land. $650,000. $600,000 financing
available.

Free farm list!
Dick Posson, Broker

POSSON REALTY
R.D. #3, Norwich, N.Y. 13815

(607) 334-9727

WIMPLE ASSOCIATES

REAL PRETTY FREE STALL: 300 acres
in the heart of the Mohawk Valley with 270
tillable. 500 acres more available that
adjoins. All hedgerows removed. Very
good 120 cow free stall barn, double 5 par-
lor, 20x70 Harvestore plus 24x70 and
18x60 CS silos, computer feeding system.
§ 95 stall heifer barn. Excellent ranch home
with 6 bedrooms, 2 baths, Jenn:air kitchen
; and 2 car garage. S&E available. Possible
terms. You'll like this one! $375,000.
ALL-PURPOSE ALPINE FARM: This
farm has 2300' elevation and sweeping
views. 77 acres, about half open, half
woods. 9900’ road frontage. “Homey”
1880 Colonial, 5 bedrooms, hardwood
floors. Barn for horses, beef. Near Pen-
nsylvania border. $77,000. Call
607-792-3355.

MORT WIMPLE ASSOCIATES
SLOANSVILLE, N.Y.
518-875-6355
FAX: 875-6749
FREE CATALOGUES
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13 A Estate 30 Minutes NW of Harrisburg

Beautiful Mountain Stone Contemporary Rancher on 13A with 2A, 3900 sq. ft. totel
living area. Pond stocked with bass & trout. Beautiful view to southeast.

Exterior is maint. free of stone & cedar. 2 decks, Pella windows, Interior is quality o
quality Kitchen has cherry cab., Jenn-aire on island, all counter tops of Corian, cé"
amic floors. Dining Room, living rm., Cathedral celling with stained glass, stone fir¢
place, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, all with Corlan showers & sinks. Lower level rec room
with wood stove & wet bar, satellite dish & 2 car garage & many extras.

Call 717-582-2352

MARYLAND-EASTERN SHORE

Top quality farmiand in Upper Kent Coun.
ty, 126 total acres, machine shed, old daj
barn, grain dryer and storage tanks’
House burned down. Additional 23 acreg
may be available when nursery stock i
To] [« RN $466,500 |
Good land can build buildings so start with
quality, 258 acres, no improvements, goog H
hunting area........ $750,000 all offers wy i
be submitted '
Kent Creek Real Estate
Kennedyville, MD

410/648-5656

‘MMN\N\A_,-\:
NORTH CENTRAL PA
Dalry Farm, 100 cow barn + 150 acre rivg
bottom acres, barn, mitking parior, 5 silos,
machine shed, hay storage, main houss
has 3 bdrmsa2 baths, garage, ingroung|
pool plus more, tenant house 4 bdrms, 1%
baths, etc. Much more on this once ing
lifetime offering, asking $340,000 #1215
85.22 acres, nice views with open §
wooded land, exc. hunting & recreation
area, $55,000 #1209.

Newer 2 sty. home on 2 acres, 3 bdrms,
2 baths, LR, DR, kit, fmly rm., full bsmt,
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